First Name
Kayla
Emily
Averi
Maher
Sophia
Kristen
Katie
Romy
Parker
Audrey
Audrey
Ainsley
Anniston
Brooklyn
Annie
Kali
Claudia
Karley
Elizabeth (Ellie)
Addison
Sophie
Brooke
Adyson
Kennedy
Keira
Coco
Maya
Jocilin
Jalynn
Kylie
Ava

Last Name
Comte
Amoroso
Katekaru
Ashlyn
Struve
Villanueva
Foster
Magruder
Crowley
Kirby
Gray
Horn
Prestridge
Hankins
Clark
Fowler
Church
Costley
Mitchell
Brady
Finch
Stevens
Holmes
O'Connell
Mize
Camacho
Yberg
Kwan
Russell
Foster
Rossitto

Grade

12
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

School
A&M Consolidated High
A&M Consolidated High
Birdville High School
Birdville High School
Cedar Park High School
Cedar Park High School
Cedar Park High School
Cedar Park High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
Crandall High School
Crandall High School
Crandall High School
Creekview High School
Creekview High School
Friendswood High School
Friendswood High School
Friendswood High School
Friendswood High School
Friendswood High School
Grapevine High Schoo
Grapevine High Schoo
Grapevine High Schoo
Grapevine High Schoo
Lake Belton High Schoo
Lake Belton High School
Lake Belton High Schoo
Lake Belton High School
Lake Creek High School
Lake Creek High School

Conference
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Coach First
Jodi
Jodi

Cassidy
Cassidy
Nadira
Nadira
Nadira
Nadira
Malloree
Malloree
Malloree
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Kerri
Kerri
Kerri
Kerri
Kerri
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Laura
Laura
Laura
Laura
Lindsay
Lindsay

Coach Last
Schlather
Schlather

Lakota
Lakota
King
King
King
King
Gray
Gray
Gray
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Binion
Binion
Yee
Yee
Yee
Yee
Yee
Laney
Laney
Laney
Laney
Bulls
Bulls
Bulls
Bulls
Duke
Duke



First Name
Raegan
Tierni
Reece

Madelyn (Maddy)
MakKenzi
Reanna
Sophie
Ella
Adriana
Kaci
Anabel
Madison
Mia
Jaylyn
Sierra
Lexi
Madison
Maggie

Last Name
Reed
Green

Watson
Johnson
Delaney

Santa Maria

Brossett
Holdt
Harrison
Giebel
Meaney
Herrin
Perry
Newton
Gonzalez
Perez
Suggs
Wylie

Grade

12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

School
Lubbock-Cooper High School
Lubbock-Cooper High School
Lubbock-Cooper High School

Lufkin High School
Lufkin High School
McAllen Memorial High School
McKinney North High School
McKinney North High School
McKinney North High School
McKinney North High School
McKinney North High School
Melissa High School
Paschal High School
Sharyland Pioneer High School
Sharyland Pioneer High School
Sharyland Pioneer High School
Walnut Grove High School
Walnut Grove High Schoo

Conference
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Coach First
Sara
Sara
Sara

Danielle
Danielle
Pedro
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Alexandria
Alejandra
MARISSA
Marissa
Marissa
Destine
Destine

Coach Last
Heck
Heck
Heck

Caples
Caples
Ramirez
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Whorton
Saenz
BRISENO
Briseno
Briseno
Grobe
Grobe
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